
 

 

Guernsey Squash & Racketball 
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The Coach House, Beau Sejour Centre, Amherst, St Peter Port, Guernsey, GY1 2DL 

 
Bourse Junior Squash League 23/24 

Dates (Subject to change) 
 

Cycle Week Date Fixtures 
1 1 Sat 16/09/2023 1 v 6 2 v 3 4 v 5 

1 2 Sat 23/09/2023 3 v 5 2 v 6 1 v 4 

1 3 Sat 30/09/2023 5 v 6 3 v 4 1 v 2 

1 4 Sat 07/10/2023 1 v 3 4 v 6 2 v 5 

1 5 Sat 14/10/2023 4 v 2 1 v 5 3 v 6 

1 6 Sat 21/10/2023 Catch up Catch up Catch up 

 

Cycle Week Date Fixtures 
2 1 Sat 04/11/2023 1 v 6 2 v 3 4 v 5 

2 2 Sat 11/11/2023 3 v 5 2 v 6 1 v 4 

2 3 Sat 18/11/2023 5 v 6 3 v 4 1 v 2 

2 4 Sat 25/12/2023 1 v 3 4 v 6 2 v 5 

2 5 Sat 02/12/2023 4 v 2 1 v 5 3 v 6 

2 6 Sat 09/12/2023 Catch up Catch up Catch up 

 

Cycle Week Date Fixtures 
3 1 Sat 06/01/2024 1 v 6 2 v 3 4 v 5 

3 2 Sat 13/01/2024 3 v 5 2 v 6 1 v 4 

3 3 Sat 20/01/2024 5 v 6 3 v 4 1 v 2 

3 4 Sat 27/01/2024 1 v 3 4 v 6 2 v 5 

3 5 Sat 03/02/2024 4 v 2 1 v 5 3 v 6 

3 6 Sat 10/02/2024 Catch up Catch up Catch up 

 

Cycle Week Date Fixtures 
4 1 Sat 17/02/2024 1 v 6 2 v 3 4 v 5 

4 2 Sat 24/02/2024 3 v 5 2 v 6 1 v 4 

4 3 Sat 02/03/2024 5 v 6 3 v 4 1 v 2 

4 4 Sat 09/03/2024 1 v 3 4 v 6 2 v 5 

4 5 Sat 16/03/2024 4 v 2 1 v 5 3 v 6 

4 6 Sat 23/03/2024 Catch up Catch up Catch up 

 

Cycle Week Date Fixtures 
5 1 Sat 13/04/2024 1 v 6 2 v 3 4 v 5 

5 2 Sat 20/04/2024 3 v 5 2 v 6 1 v 4 

5 3 Sat 27/04/2024 5 v 6 3 v 4 1 v 2 

5 4 Sat 04/05/2024 1 v 3 4 v 6 2 v 5 

5 5 Sat 11/05/2024 4 v 2 1 v 5 3 v 6 

5 6 Sat 18/05/2024 Catch up Catch up Catch up 
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